S
C
E
P
T
A
L
IG

w/ Std. Glass Globe & Clamp-on Guard LVPE150-1015G 077402 6
w/ H.R. Glass Globe Clear LVPE150HRC 077578 6
w/ H.R. Glass Globe Red LVPE150HRR 077599 6
w/ H.R. Glass Globe Blue LVPE150HRB 077579 6
w/ H.R. Glass Globe Green LVPE150HRG 077597 6
w/ H.R. Glass Globe Amber LVPE150HRA 077598 6
Clamp-on Guard for LVPE LVPUG150 077558 30
Utility Light - 150 Watt Incandescent (Ceiling Mount Only)
Description Part
Number
Product
Code
Standard
Packaging
* Maximum 60W incandescent lamp Type A
150 W Incandescent Clear LVPF150HRC-HAZ 077414 6
150 W Incandescent Red LVPF150HRR-HAZ 077415 6
150 W Incandescent Blue LVPF150HRB-HAZ 077416 6
150 W Incandescent Green LVPF150HRG-HAZ 077417 6
150 W Incandescent Amber LVPF150HRG-HAZ 077494 6
18 W Compact Fluorescent Clear LVPL18HRC-HAZ 077347 6
18 W Compact Fluorescent Red LVPL18HRR-HAZ 077348 6
18 W Compact Fluorescent Blue LVPL18HRB-HAZ 077349 6
18 W Compact Fluorescent Green LVPL18HRG-HAZ 077353 6
18 W Compact Fluorescent Amber LVPL18HRA-HAZ 077354 6
26 W Compact Fluorescent Clear LVPL26HRC-HAZ 077377 6
26 W Compact Fluorescent Red LVPL26HRR-HAZ 077378 6
26 W Compact Fluorescent Blue LVPL26HRB-HAZ 077379 6
26 W Compact Fluorescent Green LVPL26HRG-HAZ 077399 6
26 W Compact Fluorescent Amber LVPL26HRA-HAZ 077400 6
Ceiling mount with heat resistant glass globe
Description Part
Number
Product